% OTKPbITbI YEMIMUOHAT 299 ,j‘;
AucTtaHuuna 38 My>xunHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
08.04.2023 - 9:23 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIi
MwpoBolii pekopg, 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
Pekopg EBponbl 20.94 BOUSQUET, Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26.04.2009
Pekopa PB 22.22 UYPKWH, EBrenwuii BLR 01.01.2015
MCMK : 21.91 / MC:23.09 / KMC : 25.00

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHga 3asABoYHOE Bpems
3ansbiB 1 13 10

1 >KAPKEBWY, Kupunn 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.21

2 JIOBbYH, PoguoH 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 26.98

3 KO3AK, Vnbsa 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 26.90

4 COJNOBbAH, AaHnna 2007 MC BLR Tlomenbckasi o6nacTb 26.50

5 LWAPWUN, fanumn 2007 KMC BLR  MuHcK 26.69

6 TUWLWKEBWY, AaHnnn 2007 KMC BLR  MuHcK 26.94

7 NYKALLOB, Bukrtop 2005 KMC BLR BuTebckas o6nactb 27.00
3anabiB 2 n3 10

0 BOTATKG, Nnbs 2008 KMC BLR bBpecrtckasn o6nactb 26.47

1 BENbKEBWY, AMmuTpuii 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 26.20

2 K/NEMEHTBEB, AH 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 26.11

3 KYJIEHEHOK, AHTOH 2003 KMC BLR BuTebckas obnactb 26.00

4 KA3MEPYYK, JaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.90

5 AHTOLUOK, Hukonai 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.98

6 UEPHAKOB, Nnbs 2005 MC BLR Tlomenbckast obnactb 26.00

7 LWIMAPATA, JaHuun 2007 KMC BLR  MuHckK 26.19

8 LUEMNENEBWY, AHgpei 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 26.30

9 AHAPEEB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR BuTebckas o6nactb 26.50
3anabiB 3 13 10

0 MYPALLKO, AMuTpuii 2005 MC BLR  MwuHcK 25.80

1 HECHOK, AHgpeii 2006 MC BLR  MuHck 25.79

2 VBAHOB, Uropb 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.65

3 LWEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.56

4 TIAPXYTWK, Bnagncnas 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 25.50

5 oUAMMIOBWY, Hukuta 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.50

6 BYC/OB, Erop 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.62

7 TPWHKEBWY, CtaHucnas 2006 KMC BLR  MuHckK 25.78

8 TYPKO, dasug 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 25.80

9 CYBOPOB, Apocnas 2008 KMC BLR  MuHckK 25.89
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3annbiB 4 n3 10

OO ~NOUIAWNPEFO

KOBAJIEB, Nnbs
AHTOLIOK, VBaH

KAJIAY, Buktop
ABPAMEHKO, Aptem
OAHKEBWY, Matgeii
®ENOTOB, Bagum
KNMMOBEL, Erop
OMWTPUEB, BukTtop
XAPWHCKWI, Bnagucnas
KNNKYLWNH, Makcrum

3annbiB 513 10

O oOoO~NOoO Ul WNEF O

COBOJIEBCKWI, Mne6
HAYMUUK, EBreHunii
NABHWK, Erop
CbIPNUA, Muxann
MUHUYYK, Nnbs
UEPHbIW, Muxaun
PEPELWLUTUAH, Huk
KOBAJIEB, Hukuta
rONYBEL, I'ne6
EPMOJ/1IOBWY, Makcum

3annbiB 6 13 10

O oOoO~NOoO Ul WNEF O

POMAHUEHKO, Erop
A3APKO, JaHnna
LUKMNPbATOB, Bayecnas
3AZJOPOXXHbIW, Bnagucnas
FOXHOBELU, Bnagncnas
YXFYHOBCKWW, Hukuta
KOJTIOHULIKWI, Anekceli
YXYKOB, AnekcaHgp
KYMEWLUA, fanumn
MUXAWIOB, PomaH

2000 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 MC BLR

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

MwuHcKas obnacTb
Fomenbckasa 061acTb
BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

IpoAHeHcKasi obnacTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
Morunnesckast 061acTb
MwuHcKas obnacTb
MwuHcKas obnacTb
BuTtebckasn obnacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BuTtebckasn obnacTb
Morunnesckasi 061acTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHcKas obnacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

25.50
25.47
2541
25.33
25.20
25.20
25.40
25.46
25.49
25.50

2511
25.05
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.10
25.12

24.90
24.90
24.70
24.60
24.52
24.60
24.63
24.80
24.90
24.93
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OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

[elels} e
%' BEJIAPYCU MO NJIABAHUIO — %
B ®n 4-8 AMPENS 2023 o
JncTtaHuma 38, MyxuuHbl, 50m BonbHbIli cTUib, MNpeasaputenbHbiii
3annwie 7 13 10
0 TPYBOBWY, NMaBen 2005 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 24.50
1 TOPBAYEB, Aptyp 2004 KMC BLR MorunneBckas obnactb 24,50
2 TOHYAP, BaH 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb 24.50
3 TYPVHOBWY, Banepwii 2005 MC BLR  MwuHck 24.41
4 HOBWKOB, Hukuta 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 24.32
5 AKYBOBWY, Butanwii 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHck 24.41
6 MAMEKWH, Bnagumup 2006 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 24.42
7 BE3BOPO/[bKO, Bagum 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 24.50
8 TAIVEB, PomaH 2003 MC BLR bBpecrtckasa o6nactb 24.50
9 BYPTOJ/IMKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 2450
3annsie 8 n3 10
0 HOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas 2003 MC BLR  MwuHck 24.23
1 BOKWIA, Esrenuii 2003 MC BLR Morunesckas o6nactb 24.00
2 JNANbKOB, AHapeii 2006 MC BLR Tlomenbckasi o6nacTb 23.90
3 LWEBYEHKO, Hukuta 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 23.68
4 WYNbrA, AMntpuii 2003 MC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 23.04
5 KPELWYK, VBaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasi obnactb 23.30
6 BYCOB, EBreHui 2001 MC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 23.80
7 BYNAHOB, Bnagncnas 2001 MC BLR Tlomenbckasi obnactb 23.97
8 CEOAKOB, Nnbsa 2007 MC BLR Tlomenbckasi obnactb 24.20
9 CABULKUIA, AHgpeii 2005 KMC BLR Morunesckasa o6nactb 24.30
3annsie 9 13 10
0 EPMOJIOBWY, CesaTocnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 24.22
1 NONAK, AaHuun 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckasi obnactb 24.00
2 CTONAPYYK, Cepreit 2004 MC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 23.80
3 KYXAPEHKO, OmuTpunii 2004 MC BLR Tlomenbckasi o6nacTb 23.53
4 CKOMOPOLWKO, PycnaH 1997 MC BLR TIpogHeHckas obnacTb 23.00
5 BYBEHWH, EBrenuii 2001 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 23.11
6 UEPHbIN, Hukonaii 2004 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 23.80
7 XOMKO, AnekcaHgp 2006 KMC BLR TpogHeHckas obnacTb 23.90
8 KYXAPEHOK, AHgpeli 2002 MC BLR  MwuHck 24.18
9 AKMMUYK, ApceHuii 2007 KMC BLR Morunesckas 061actb 24.26
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3annbiB 10 u3 10

OO ~NOUIAWNPEFO

BEHbKO, Makcum 2002
JNEPBEHEB, Makcum 2003
MACIOKEBWUY, MnatoH 2005
3APOBCKWW, Amutpnia 2003
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap 2004
MAKAPEBWY, Bnaagncnas 2005
BYEBWY, MBaH 2004
XYPBATOB, AHppeli 2004
IDKEXXOPA, MBaH 2004
BOPNCOB, Bauecnas 2007

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

bpecTckas obnacTb
BuTtebckas 06nactb
Fomenbckasa 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckast 06nacTb
MuHCK

Mornnesckas 061acTb

24.20
24.00
23.80
23.50
22.86
23.10
23.76
23.90
24.07
24.25
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