





BRA



Sao Paulo (BRA)



18.12.2009

38 , 50m 08.04.2023 - 9:23

20.91 CIELO, Cesar

		20.94 BOUSQUI 22.22 ,	ET, Frederick	FRA BLR	Montpellier (FRA)	26.04.2009 01.01.2015
MCMK	: 21.91 / MC : 23.09 / KMC					
	,	/				
	<u>1 10</u>					
1	,	2004	BLR			27.21
2 3	,	2008	BLR			26.98
	,	2007	BLR			26.90
4	,	2007	BLR			26.50
5	,	2007	BLR			26.69
6	,	2007	BLR			26.94
7	,	2005	BLR			27.00
	2 10					
0	,	2008	BLR			26.47
1		2006	BLR			26.20
2	,	2005	BLR			26.11
3	,	2003	BLR			26.00
4	,	2004	BLR			25.90
5	,	2006	BLR			25.98
6	,	2005	BLR			26.00
7		2007	BLR			26.19
8	,	2006	BLR			26.30
9	,	2005	BLR			26.50
	3 10					
0		2005	BLR			25.80
1	,	2006	BLR			25.79
2	,	2006	BLR			25.65
3	,	2005	BLR			25.56
4	,	2007	BLR			25.50
5	,	2007	BLR			25.50
6	,	2004	BLR			25.62
7	,	2006	BLR			25.78
8	,	2006	BLR			25.80
9	,	2008	BLR			25.89
J	,	2000	DLIX			25.09

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports









Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277











08.04.2023 9:35 -











	38,	, 50m	,	
	4 10			
0	,	2000	BLR	25.50
1	,	2006	BLR	25.47
2 3	,	2006	BLR	25.41
3	,	2008	BLR	25.33
4	,	2006	BLR	25.20
5	,	2004	BLR	25.20
6	,	2007	BLR	25.40
7	,	2006	BLR	25.46
8	,	2007	BLR	25.49
9	,	2007	BLR	25.50
	5 10			
0	,	, 2002	BLR	25.11
1	,	2006	BLR	25.05
2	,	2006	BLR	25.00
3	,	2006	BLR	25.00
4	,	2006	BLR	25.00
5	,	2005	BLR	25.00
6	,	2003	BLR	25.00
7	,	2003	BLR	25.00
8	,	2006	BLR	25.10
9	,	2007	BLR	25.12
	6 10			
0	,	2006	BLR	24.90
1	,	2002	BLR	24.90
2	,	2004	BLR	24.70
3	,	2007	BLR	24.60
4	,	2005	BLR	24.52
5	,	2005	BLR	24.60
6	,	2004	BLR	24.63
7	,	2006	BLR	24.80
8	,	2006	BLR	24.90
9	,	2006	BLR	24.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

08.04.2023 9:35 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР





























	38,	, 50m	,		
	7 10				
0	,	200	05	BLR	24.50
1	,	200)4	BLR	24.50
2	,	200)7	BLR	24.50
3	,	200		BLR	24.41
4	,	200		BLR	24.32
5	,	200		BLR	24.41
6	,	200		BLR	24.42
7	,	, 200		BLR	24.50
8	,	200		BLR	24.50
9	,	200)5	BLR	24.50
	8 10				
0	,	200	03	BLR	24.23
1	,	200		BLR	24.00
2	,	200		BLR	23.90
3	,	200	06	BLR	23.68
4	,	200)3	BLR	23.04
5	,	200)5	BLR	23.30
6	,	200)1	BLR	23.80
7	,	200		BLR	23.97
8	,	200)7	BLR	24.20
9	,	200)5	BLR	24.30
	9 10				
0	,	200)5	BLR	24.22
1	,	200		BLR	24.00
2	,	200		BLR	23.80
3	,	200		BLR	23.53
4	,	, 199		BLR	23.00
5	,	200		BLR	23.11
6	,	200)4	BLR	23.80
7	,	200		BLR	23.90
8	,	200)2	BLR	24.18
9	,	200	7	BLR	24.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

08.04.2023 9:35 -

3

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР





























	38,	, 50m	,	
	10 10			
0	,	2002	BLR	24.20
1	,	2003	BLR	24.00
2	,	2005	BLR	23.80
3	,	2003	BLR	23.50
4	,	2004	BLR	22.86
5	,	2005	BLR	23.10
6	,	2004	BLR	23.76
7	,	2004	BLR	23.90
8	,	2004	BLR	24.07
9	,	2007	BLR	24.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

08.04.2023 9:35 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР

















